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Intern Attendance Form 
Dear Internship Supervisor,

According to our internship directives, it is compulsory for the student to complete 20 full working days during their internship if the internship is associated with our “Internship in Psychology” course. Even though the completion of the internship with attendance on 20 successive working days is preferred, this is not an obligation as soon as a justification is provided. In the case of voluntary internships, the total duration of the internship may remain below 20 days. This document that will be kept by you is going to be signed by the intern on each working day. In the case of half-day shifts, you can enter two dates in each of the cells of the ‘Date’ column.   
Name & Surname of Student:
Academic term: 

Institution offering the internship: 
Internship Supervisor: 
Start date of internship:
End date of internship: 

	#Day
	Date
	Student’s Signature
	#Day
	Date
	Student’s Signature

	1
	
	
	11
	
	

	2
	
	
	12
	
	

	3
	
	
	13
	
	

	4
	
	
	14
	
	

	5
	
	
	15
	
	

	6
	
	
	16
	
	

	7
	
	
	17
	
	

	8
	
	
	18
	
	

	9
	
	
	19
	
	

	10
	
	
	20
	
	

	
	TOTAL*
	


      *In case of an internship lasting longer than 20 working days, please enter the actual number. No signature is needed for the additional days. 

Approval of the internship supervisor at the institution: 

I approve that the content of this attendance form of the student with the name _____________________ who completed an internship at our organization is correct.







Name & Surname:






Signature: 
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